DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

2016 SPA WINTER NATIONAL INVITATIONAL (NIT)

5PM

5PM

630 PM

630 PM

630 PM

8 AM

50°S MAJOR/AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE

D2  LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS (50MAJ)_20 VS
D3 PANHANDLE 50°S (50 AAA) 24 VS
D2  LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS (50MAJ) 21 VS
D3 TEXASELITE (50 AAA) 21 VS
D4  PANHANDLE 50°S (50 AAA) 30 VS
D2  MONTGOMERY SWARM (50MAJ) 24 VS

TEAM NAME SCORE
TEXAS ELITE (50 AAA) 17
DOC C’S (50MAJ) 18

DAVID BOWEN SPORTS (55 MAJ) _23

DOC C’S (50MAJ) 20

MONTGOMERY SWARM (50MAJ) _ 29

MONTGOMERY SWARM (55MAJ) _15



2016 SPA WINTER NATIONAL INVITATIONAL (NIT)

50°S MAJOR/AAA

POOLPLAY SCHEDULE
RUN
TEAM NAME WON LOSS RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
1. LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS (MAJ) 1 1 17,23 20,21
2. TEXAS ELITE (AAA) 11 20,20 17,21
3. PANHANDLE 50°S (AAA) 2 0 18,29 24,30
4.DOC C’S 50°S (MAJ) 2 2421 18,20
5. MONTGOMERY SWARM (AAA) 1 1 30,15 29,24

SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
2. RUNS ALLOWED
3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN




